Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Lighting & Controls
10385 SW Avery Street, Tualatin, OR 97062  tel 800-736-6682  tech line (6:00AM-4:00PM PT Mon-Fri) 800-959-6004
©2025 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Description
The VerifEye® Series 7000 12 Circuit Advanced Branch Circuit
Monitor is an ideal fit for applications requiring more than a
single, three-phase meter, but less than the full capacity of
the 48-circuit models of the Series 7000 family. The meter’s

Cat. No. Description
70D12-N4X VerifEye 70D03, 3P Disconnect (NEMA 4X Enclosure)
Ordering Information
Compatible CT Options*
Cat. No. Description Accuracy
CDV01-W15 Solid Core CT, 333mV:100A, 0.60" 0.2%
CDV02-W20 Solid Core CT, 333mV:200A, 0.78" 0.2%
CTV5X-WA4 Hinged Split Core CT, 333 mV: 50A, .40” Window 0.5%
CTV01-KD0 Split Core CT, 333mV:100A, 1” Window 0.5%
CTV01-WC9 Hinged Split Core CT, 333 mV: 100A, .94” Window 1.0%
CTV02-KD0 Split Core CT, 333mV:200A, 1” Window 0.5%
CTV02-WC9 Hinged Split Core CT, 333 mV: 200A, .94” Window 1.0%
CTV04-KD1 Split Core CT, 333mV:400A, 1.25” Window 1.0%
CTV04-WD5 Hinged Split Core CT, 333 mV: 400A, 1.42” Window 1.0%
CTV08-KG1 Split Core CT, 333mV:800A, 3.0”x3.5” Window 1.0%
CRV50-LR2 5-4000A Rogowski Coil CT 16”, 4.5” Inner Coil Diameter, 131mV/1000A @ 60Hz,
109.2mV/1000A @ 50Hz
<0.2% accuracy
CRV50-LR4 5-4000A Rogowski Coil CT 24”, 7.65” Inner Coil Diameter, 131mV/1000A @ 60Hz,